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	Zadanie nr  1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	L.p.
	Nazwa postać
	j.m.
	Ilość
	C.j.netto
	Wartość 
netto
	Stawka 
podatku 
VAT %
	C.j. brutto
	Wartość 
brutto
(wartość netto + VAT)
	Producent Kod EAN
	Nazwa handlowa, dawka, postać

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	1.
	Bexarotenum  75 mg   x 100 kaps.m.
	op
	36
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	 
	Razem
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Zadanie nr  2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	L.p.
	Nazwa postać
	j.m.
	Ilość
	C.j.netto
	Wartość 
netto
	Stawka 
podatku 
VAT %
	C.j. brutto
	Wartość 
brutto
(wartość netto + VAT)
	Producent Kod EAN
	Nazwa handlowa, dawka, postać

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	1.
	 Colistimethate sodium  1 mln.j.m. x 20 fiol.
	op
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	 
	Razem
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


